

FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

<u>www.abefcu.org</u>

CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS

7-11 Front Street Rockville Centre, NY 11570

BRANCH LOCATIONS

77 West 66th Street New York, NY 10023 212 456-1064

125 West End Avenue New York, NY 10023 212 456-5344

680 Birch Street Bristol, CT 06010 860 766-2622

383 Middle Street Bristol, CT 06010 860 766-5280

1717 DeSales Street NW Washington, DC 20036 202 222-7444

190 N. State Street Chicago, IL 60601 312 899-4104

4151 Prospect Avenue Los Angeles, CA 90027 323 671-4515

2300 Riverside Drive Burbank, CA 91521 818 460-5036

2312 West Olive Avenue Burbank, CA 91506 818 840-0500

ABE AUDIO RESPONSE 516 763-7580 800 ABE-3002



Scan this code with any mobile device enabled with a QR reader to access our web site.

Time to trade in the old Jalopy?



Let the dealer sell you the car... **NOT** the financing!

Have the upper hand when it's time to deal

With a pre-approved auto financing loan from ABEFCU safely in your pocket, the only haggling you'll do will be over the price of your new or used vehicle.

Not only can you shop smarter and more confidently, but you can concentrate on making the best deal possible by shopping for the lowest price and taking advantage of the dealers' rebate, all the while <u>knowing</u> you've **already secured a low rate loan.** Rates start at 1.99% APR¹, based on terms of I to 7 years. Plus your first payment can be deferred for 90 days².

Apply today using our quick and easy on-line application.

¹APR = Annual Percentage Rate. Approval will be based on individual qualifications and credit worthiness. Rates are subject to change without notice and are current as of 04/30/15.

²Interest will accrue during the deferment period and becomes due once payments begin.



Mortgages *Made Easy*

The best place to find a home loan is in the comfort of your credit union. ABE offers a variety of mortgage products to meet your individual requirements.

We make the process of purchasing your home or refinancing your existing mortgage simple and straightforward by offering you the tools that will enable you to make sound financial choices.

Contact your ABE mortgage consultant today at 516-763-7515 or via email at <u>realestate@abefcu.com</u>.

	e APY is accurate as of	01/01/15	May 1, 2015	Avera	ge Balance	APY*
PRIME SHARE (SAVINGS)			•	\$ 100.00 to	\$99,999.99	.10%
			after the account	\$100,000.00 and	above	.20%
CLUBS (Holiday & Vacation)		pened. Fees co				.10%
R.A. (Individual Retirement Account)	earr	nings on the acc	count.	\$.01 to	\$99,999.99	.40%
				\$100,000.00 and		.55%
NVESTMENT CLUB CERTIFICATE	E AND IRA CERTIFIC	ATE		Term		<u>APY*</u>
	- Danasii af (500.00			3 Months		.20%
The APY is accurate as of 04/30/15 Mir	n. Deposit of \$500.00			6 Months 12 Months		.40% .60%
A penalty will be imposed in most insta	ances for early withdray	val of funds)		13 Months Add	on Certificate	.60%
				15 Months Bump		.60%
				24 Months	· · [· · · · · · · · ·	.75%
				60 Months		1.30%
		(\$100	0,000.00 to \$249,999.99)			.60%
				13 Months Add		.60%
				15 Months Bump	o up Certificate	.60% .75%
				24 Months 60 Months		1.30%
			(\$250,000.00 +)	12 Months		.60%
			(+===,=====)	13 Months Add	on Certificate	.60%
				15 Months Bump		.60%
				24 Months		.75%
				60 Months		1.30%
HECKING — The APY is accurate as	s of 04/01/15			Minimum Balanc	e and Monthly Fee	APY*
asic Share Draft		change after th	e account	None	None	None
Super Share Draft	is opened.	Fees could red		\$2,000.00	\$4.00	.05%
Super Plus Share Draft — Linked	earnings or	n the account.		\$3,000.00	\$5.00	.05%
Prime Time Share Draft				None	None	.05%
IONEY MARKET— The APY is accu	urate as of 04/30/15			Average Daily	Balance	APY*
				\$ 2,500.00 to	\$24,999.99	.20%
Rates may change after the account is	opened.			\$ 25,000.00 to	\$49,999.99	.30%
·····				\$ 50,000.00 to	\$99,999.99	.30%
				\$100,000.00 to		.40%
				\$250,000.00 an		.50%
	Auto Dov	*** ^ DD** (Monthly Dovrmont Dor \$1	000 Porrowod	Aovimum Tormo (Mo	ntha)
Loan Type lew & Used Vehicle (1 to 6 Years Old)			<u>Monthly Payment Per \$1.</u> \$17.75		<u>Maximum Terms (Mor</u> up to 60	<u>11(13)</u>
lew & Used Vehicle (1 to 6 Years Old)			\$15.19		72	
New & Used Vehicle (1 to 6 Years Old)		}%	\$13.67		84	
Jsed Vehicle (7 Years Old)	2.49	}%	\$28.86		36	
Jsed Vehicle (7 Years Old)	2.99		\$17.97		60	
Jsed Vehicle (7 Years Old)	3.99		\$15.64		72	
New & Used Vehicle (DrivingSense™)			\$17.75		up to 60	
New & Used Vehicle (DrivingSense™) New & Used Motorcycle, Boat, RV	3.49 4.99		\$15.42 \$18.87		72 up to 60	
Signature	5.25		\$85.71		12 up 10 00	
Signature	5.99		\$44.24		24	
Signature	6.49		\$30.64		36	
Signature	9.99	}%	\$21.24		60	
Debt Consolidation	9.49		\$32.02		36	
Debt Consolidation	9.99		\$21.24		60	
pecial Purpose	5.49		\$57.93		18	
	6.90		\$19.76		60	
Shared Secured	Dividend Plus		\$17.58 \$17.75		60 60	
hared Certificate Secured Checking Line of Credit	Dividend Plus 13.8		\$17.75		60	
.		on is utilized as		yment. Annual perc		
***Auto-Pay: When direct deposit or au consummation if automatic payroll dedu qualify at these rates and terms may be	uction or direct deposit					pproval.
onsummation if automatic payroll dedu	uction or direct deposit e offered credit at a high	ner rate and/or v		tensions of credit a	re subject to credit a	pproval. 13.88%
onsummation if automatic payroll dedu ualify at these rates and terms may be VISA CLASSIC CREDIT CARD	uction or direct deposit e offered credit at a high \$500,000 in Worldwid	ner rate and/or v e <i>Travel Accide</i>	with different terms. All ex	at no additional cos	re subject to credit a to the cardholder	
onsummation if automatic payroll deduualify at these rates and terms may be ISA CLASSIC CREDIT CARD	uction or direct deposit e offered credit at a high \$500,000 in Worldwid	ner rate and/or v e Travel Accide de Travel Accid	with different terms. All ex	xtensions of credit a at no additional cos d at no additional co	re subject to credit a t to the cardholder st to the cardholder	13.88% 9.99%
onsummation if automatic payroll deduualify at these rates and terms may be VISA CLASSIC CREDIT CARD VISA PLATINUM CREDIT CARD	uction or direct deposit e offered credit at a high \$500,000 in Worldwid \$1,000,000 in Worldwi	ner rate and/or v e Travel Accide de Travel Accid Term	with different terms. All ex ent Insurance is provided lent Insurance is provided	xtensions of credit a at no additional cos d at no additional co <u>Confe</u>	re subject to credit a t to the cardholder st to the cardholder prming Rates	13.88% 9.99% Jumbo
onsummation if automatic payroll dedu ualify at these rates and terms may be VISA CLASSIC CREDIT CARD VISA PLATINUM CREDIT CARD REAL ESTATE LOANS Year ARM (Adjustable Rate Mortga	uction or direct deposit e offered credit at a high \$500,000 in Worldwid \$1,000,000 in Worldwi	ner rate and/or v e Travel Accide de Travel Accid	with different terms. All ex ent Insurance is provided lent Insurance is provided	xtensions of credit a at no additional cos d at no additional co	re subject to credit a t to the cardholder st to the cardholder prming Rates 1%	13.88% 9.99%
onsummation if automatic payroll dedu ualify at these rates and terms may be TISA CLASSIC CREDIT CARD TISA PLATINUM CREDIT CARD REAL ESTATE LOANS Year ARM (Adjustable Rate Mortga /2 Year ARM	uction or direct deposit e offered credit at a high \$500,000 in Worldwid \$1,000,000 in Worldwi age) All A	ner rate and/or v e Travel Accide de Travel Accid Term	with different terms. All ex int Insurance is provided lent Insurance is provided re based on	ktensions of credit a at no additional cos d at no additional co <u>Confic</u> 2.000	re subject to credit a t to the cardholder st to the cardholder priming Rates 1%	13.88% 9.99% <u>Jumbo</u> 2.500%
ISA CLASSIC CREDIT CARD ISA CLASSIC CREDIT CARD ISA PLATINUM CREDIT CARD EAL ESTATE LOANS Year ARM (Adjustable Rate Mortga '2 Year ARM	uction or direct deposit e offered credit at a high \$500,000 in Worldwid \$1,000,000 in Worldwi age) All A	her rate and/or v le <i>Travel Accide</i> de <i>Travel Accid</i> <u>Term</u> RM Products ar	with different terms. All ex int Insurance is provided lent Insurance is provided re based on	ktensions of credit a at no additional cos d at no additional co <u>Confr</u> 2.000 2.250	re subject to credit a t to the cardholder st to the cardholder prming Rates 1% 1% 1%	13.88% 9.99% <u>Jumbo</u> 2.500% 2.750%
ISA CLASSIC CREDIT CARD ISA CLASSIC CREDIT CARD ISA PLATINUM CREDIT CARD ISA PLATINUM CREDIT CARD CEAL ESTATE LOANS Year ARM (Adjustable Rate Mortga (2 Year ARM (1 Year ARM (1 Year ARM	uction or direct deposit e offered credit at a high \$500,000 in Worldwid \$1,000,000 in Worldwi age) All A	her rate and/or v le <i>Travel Accide</i> de <i>Travel Accid</i> <u>Term</u> RM Products ar	with different terms. All ex int Insurance is provided lent Insurance is provided re based on	ktensions of credit a at no additional cos d at no additional co <u>Confo</u> 2.250 2.500	re subject to credit a t to the cardholder st to the cardholder prming Rates 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1%	13.88% 9.99% <u>Jumbo</u> 2.500% 2.750% 3.000%
onsummation if automatic payroll dedu ualify at these rates and terms may be VISA CLASSIC CREDIT CARD VISA PLATINUM CREDIT CARD REAL ESTATE LOANS Year ARM (Adjustable Rate Mortga /2 Year ARM /1 Year ARM /1 Year ARM /1 Year ARM /1 Year ARM	uction or direct deposit e offered credit at a high \$500,000 in Worldwid \$1,000,000 in Worldwi age) All A 15 or 10 Max. Loan Amount)	ner rate and/or v le <i>Travel Accide</i> de <i>Travel Accide</i> <u>Term</u> RM Products ar r 30 year amorti	with different terms. All ex int Insurance is provided lent Insurance is provided re based on zations	xtensions of credit a at no additional cos d at no additional co d at no additional co <u>Confr</u> 2.000 2.500 3.000 3.500	re subject to credit a t to the cardholder st to the cardholder prming Rates 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1%	13.88% 9.99% <u>Jumbo</u> 2.500% 2.750% 3.000% 3.500%
onsummation if automatic payroll dedu ualify at these rates and terms may be TISA CLASSIC CREDIT CARD TISA PLATINUM CREDIT CARD TISA PLATINUM CREDIT CARD TARM (Adjustable Rate Mortga /2 Year ARM /1 Year ARM	uction or direct deposit e offered credit at a high \$500,000 in Worldwid \$1,000,000 in Worldwi age) All A 15 or 15 or 00 Max. Loan Amount)	ner rate and/or v e <i>Travel Accide</i> de <i>Travel Accide</i> <u>Term</u> RM Products ar r 30 year amorti r 30 year amorti	with different terms. All ex int Insurance is provided lent Insurance is provided re based on zations 6 LTV	Atensions of credit a at no additional cos d at no additional co 2.000 2.250 2.500 3.000 3.500 4.000	re subject to credit a t to the cardholder st to the cardholder priming Rates 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1%	13.88% 9.99% <u>Jumbo</u> 2.500% 2.750% 3.000% 3.500%
onsummation if automatic payroll dedu ualify at these rates and terms may be ISA CLASSIC CREDIT CARD ISA PLATINUM CREDIT CARD REAL ESTATE LOANS Year ARM (Adjustable Rate Mortga /2 Year ARM /1 Year ARM	uction or direct deposit e offered credit at a high \$500,000 in Worldwid \$1,000,000 in Worldwi age) All A 15 or 15 or 00 Max. Loan Amount)	ner rate and/or v le <i>Travel Accide</i> de <i>Travel Accide</i> <u>Term</u> RM Products ar r 30 year amorti	with different terms. All ex int Insurance is provided lent Insurance is provided re based on zations 6 LTV	xtensions of credit a at no additional cos d at no additional co d at no additional co <u>Confr</u> 2.000 2.500 3.000 3.500	re subject to credit a t to the cardholder st to the cardholder priming Rates 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1%	13.88% 9.99% <u>Jumbo</u> 2.500% 2.750% 3.000% 3.500%
onsummation if automatic payroll dedu ualify at these rates and terms may be /ISA CLASSIC CREDIT CARD /ISA PLATINUM CREDIT CARD /ISA PLATINUM CREDIT CARD /ISA PLATINUM CREDIT CARD /I CARD /I Pear ARM //1 Year ARM //1 Ye	uction or direct deposit e offered credit at a high \$500,000 in Worldwid \$1,000,000 in Worldwi age) All A 15 or 10 Max. Loan Amount) 5 1 10 M	her rate and/or v le Travel Accide de Travel Accide Term RM Products ar r 30 year amorti Years up to 80% Years up to 80%	with different terms. All ex- int Insurance is provided ient Insurance is provided re based on zations	Attensions of credit a at no additional cos d at no additional co <u>Confe</u> 2.000 2.250 3.000 3.500 4.000 5.250	re subject to credit a t to the cardholder st to the cardholder prming Rates % % % % % % % % % % % % %	13.88% 9.99% 2.500% 2.750% 3.000% 3.500% 4.000%
onsummation if automatic payroll dedu ualify at these rates and terms may be /ISA CLASSIC CREDIT CARD /ISA PLATINUM CREDIT CARD REAL ESTATE LOANS Year ARM (Adjustable Rate Mortga //2 Year ARM //1 Year ARM	uction or direct deposit e offered credit at a high \$500,000 in Worldwid \$1,000,000 in Worldwi age) All A 15 or 10 Max. Loan Amount) 5 1 10 M	r rate and/or v re Travel Accide de Travel Accide Term RM Products ar r 30 year amorti r 30 year amorti r 4 years up to 80% rears up to 80%	with different terms. All ex- int Insurance is provided lent Insurance is provided re based on zations 6 LTV 6 LTV	xtensions of credit a at no additional cos d at no additional co <u>Confi</u> 2.000 2.250 2.500 3.000 3.500 4.000 5.250 2.750	re subject to credit a t to the cardholder st to the cardholder prming Rates % % % % % % % % % % % % %	13.88% 9.99% <u>Jumbo</u> 2.500% 2.750% 3.000% 3.000% 4.000%
onsummation if automatic payroll dedu ualify at these rates and terms may be TISA CLASSIC CREDIT CARD TISA PLATINUM CREDIT CARD TISA PLATINUM TISA PLATINUM CREDIT CARD TISA PLATINUM TISA PLATINUM	uction or direct deposit e offered credit at a high \$500,000 in Worldwid \$1,000,000 in Worldwi age) All A 15 or 10 Max. Loan Amount) 5 1 10 1 25 1	her rate and/or v e Travel Accide de Travel Accide Term RM Products ar r 30 year amorti Years up to 80% Years up to 80% Years up to 80%	with different terms. All ex- int Insurance is provided lent Insurance is provided re based on zations LTV LTV LTV tization	Atensions of credit a at no additional cos d at no additional co 2.000 2.250 2.500 3.000 3.500 4.000 5.250 2.750 3.750	re subject to credit a t to the cardholder st to the cardholder orming Rates % % % % % % % % % % % % %	13.88% 9.99% <u>Jumbo</u> 2.500% 2.750% 3.000% 3.500% 4.000%
onsummation if automatic payroll dedu ualify at these rates and terms may be TISA CLASSIC CREDIT CARD TISA PLATINUM CREDIT CARD TISA PLAT	uction or direct deposit e offered credit at a high \$500,000 in Worldwid \$1,000,000 in Worldwi age) All A 15 or 00 Max. Loan Amount) 5 1 10 1 25 5 10 1	ner rate and/or v e Travel Accide de Travel Accide Term RM Products ar r 30 year amorti Years up to 80% Years up to 80% Years up to 80% Year Max. Amor Year Max. Amor	with different terms. All ex- int Insurance is provided lent Insurance is provided re based on zations LTV LTV LTV tization	Atensions of credit a at no additional cos d at no additional co 2.000 2.250 2.500 3.000 3.500 4.000 5.250 2.750 3.750	re subject to credit a t to the cardholder st to the cardholder orming Rates % % % % % % % % % % % % %	13.88% 9.99% <u>Jumbo</u> 2.500% 2.750% 3.000% 3.000% 4.000%
onsummation if automatic payroll dedu ualify at these rates and terms may be TISA CLASSIC CREDIT CARD TISA PLATINUM CREDIT CARD TISA PLATINUM TISA PLATINUM	uction or direct deposit e offered credit at a high \$500,000 in Worldwid \$1,000,000 in Worldwi age) All A 15 or 10 Max. Loan Amount) 5 \ 10 \ 25 \ 10 \ 10 \ 10 \ 10 \ 10 \ 10 \ 10 \ 10	er rate and/or v e Travel Accide de Travel Accide Term RM Products ar r 30 year amorti Years up to 80% Years up to 80% Year Max. Amor year Max. Amor to 80% LTV	with different terms. All ex- int Insurance is provided and Insurance is provided revelopment to based on zations b LTV b LTV b LTV tization tization	Attensions of credit a at no additional cos d at no additional co 2.000 2.250 2.500 3.000 3.500 4.000 5.250 2.750 3.750 3.250	re subject to credit a t to the cardholder st to the cardholder priming Rates 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1%	13.88% 9.99% <u>Jumbo</u> 2.500% 2.750% 3.000% 3.500% 4.000% ted Annually ted Annually ted Annually s 1% Adjusted Annually
onsummation if automatic payroll dedu ualify at these rates and terms may be TSA CLASSIC CREDIT CARD TSA PLATINUM CREDIT CARD	uction or direct deposit e offered credit at a high \$500,000 in Worldwid \$1,000,000 in Worldwi age) All A 15 or 10 Max. Loan Amount) 5 1 10 1 25 1 15 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1 10 1	ner rate and/or v e Travel Accide de Travel Accide Term RM Products ar r 30 year amorti Years up to 80% Years up to 80% Years up to 80% Year Max. Amor Year Max. Amor	with different terms. All ex- int Insurance is provided and Insurance is provided revelopment to based on zations b LTV b LTV b LTV tization tization	Attensions of credit a at no additional cos d at no additional co 2.000 2.250 2.500 3.000 3.500 4.000 5.250 2.750 3.750 3.250	re subject to credit a t to the cardholder st to the cardholder priming Rates 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1%	13.88% 9.99% <u>Jumbo</u> 2.500% 2.750% 3.000% 3.500% 4.000% ted Annually ted Annually ted Annually s 1% Adjusted Annually
onsummation if automatic payroll dedu ualify at these rates and terms may be TISA CLASSIC CREDIT CARD TISA PLATINUM CREDIT CARD TISA PLATINUM CREDIT CARD TISA PLATINUM CREDIT CARD TARM (Adjustable Rate Mortga /2 Year ARM /1 Year ARM	uction or direct deposit e offered credit at a high \$500,000 in Worldwid \$1,000,000 in Worldwid age) All A 15 or 10 Max. Loan Amount) 5 1 10 1 25 1 10 1 15 1 10 1 15 1 10 1 15 1 10 1	r rate and/or v r Travel Accide de Travel Accide Term RM Products ar r 30 year amorti Years up to 80% Years up to 80% Years up to 80% Year Max. Amor to 80% LTV Years Up to 80% to 80% LTV	with different terms. All ex- ent Insurance is provided ent Insurance is provided re based on zations 6 LTV 6 LTV 6 LTV 6 LTV 6 LTV 6 LTV	xtensions of credit a at no additional cos d at no additional co 2.000 2.250 2.500 3.000 3.500 4.000 5.250 2.750 3.750 3.750 3.250 2.250	re subject to credit a t to the cardholder st to the cardholder priming Rates 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1%	13.88% 9.99% <u>Jumbo</u> 2.500% 2.750% 3.000% 3.500% 4.000%
onsummation if automatic payroll dedu ualify at these rates and terms may be ISA CLASSIC CREDIT CARD ISA PLATINUM CREDIT CARD (2 Year ARM (Adjustable Rate Mortga /2 Year ARM /1 Year	uction or direct deposit e offered credit at a high \$500,000 in Worldwid \$1,000,000 in Worldwid age) All A 15 or 10 Max. Loan Amount) 5 1 10 1 25 1 10 1 25 1 15 1 0 1 25 1 15 1 10 1 25 1 15 1 10 1 25 1 15 1 10 1	r rate and/or v <i>ie Travel Accide</i> <i>de Travel Accide</i> <i>de Travel Accide</i> <i>Term</i> RM Products ar r 30 year amorti Years up to 80% Years up to 80% Years up to 80% Years up to 80% Years Max. Amor to 80% LTV Years Up to 80% to 80% LTV	with different terms. All ex- int Insurance is provided and Insurance is provided revelopment to based on zations b LTV b LTV b LTV tization tization	at no additional cos at no additional cos at no additional cos at no additional cos Confit 2.000 2.250 2.500 3.000 3.500 4.000 5.250 2.750 3.750 2.250 2.250	re subject to credit a t to the cardholder st to the cardholder priming Rates 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1%	13.88% 9.99% <u>Jumbo</u> 2.500% 2.750% 3.000% 3.500% 4.000% ted Annually ted Annually ted Annually s 1% Adjusted Annually